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Projektstand
und
Ausblick

Beratung des 
Vorstands und

Erarbeitung des 
Gutachtens - AEP

Abstimmung weitere 
Vorgehensweise  -
HEUTE

Detailplanung und 
Ausschreibung - AEP

Beginn der 
Bautätigkeiten ab 
Sommer 2023































Kosten

Variante 2B
Basis pro Wohnung
100 m² = €877,60

€ 158,00
18 %

€ 342,30
39%

€ 377,40
43%



Vielen Dank


